
UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 

(Pareeksha Bhavan) 

No.44384/EG-I-ASST-2/2018/PB                                                           Dated : 12.02.2021 

NOTIFICATION 

       It is notified for the information of all concerned that the I & II Semester B. Tech and PT B.Tech 

(Supplementary/ Improvement) Examinations April 2020 will be conducted from 08-03-2021  onwards as per the 

schedule given below. 

TIME TABLE FOR I & II SEMESTER B.TECH SUPPLEMENTARY / IMPROVEMENT   

  (2014 Scheme - 2014 to 2018 ADMISSIONS)  EXAMINATIONS APRIL 2020 

 Time of Examination : 1.30 PM to 4.30 PM (Except Friday) 

                                   : 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM (on Friday)        

Maximum .Marks       : 100 each 

Day and Date Subject 

Monday 8th March 2021 EN14 101 Engineering Mathematics I 

Wednesday 10th  March 2021 EN14 102 Engineering Mathematics II 

Monday 15th March 2021 EN14 103 Engineering Physics 

Wednesday 17th  March 2021 EN14 104 Engineering Chemistry 

Friday 19th  March 2021 EN14 105 Engineering Mechanics 

Monday 22nd March 2021 EN14 106 Basics of Civil & Mechanical Engineering  

Wednesday 24th March 2021 EN14 107 
Basics of Electrical and  Electronics & Communication 

Engineering  

Friday 26th March 2021 
EN 14 108A (AE,AN,AU, 

BT,EC,EE,ICPE,PT) 
Engineering Graphics-A 

Monday 29th March 2021 EN 14 108B(CE,CS,IT , Engineering Graphics-B 



ME,MT,CH,BM) 

Wednesday 31st March 2021 EN 14 109 Humanities and ommunication Skills 

  

 

TIME TABLE FOR I & II SEMESTER B.TECH / PART TIME B.TECH SUPPLEMENTARY  

(2009 SCHEME -2012 to 2013 Admn) EXAMINATIONS APRIL 2020 

 Time of Examination : 1.30 PM to 4.30 PM (Except Friday) 

                                   : 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM (on Friday)        

Maximum .Marks      : 70 each 

Day and Date                                 Subject 

Monday 8th March 2021 EN/PTEN 09 101 Engineering Mathematics I 

Wednesday 10th  March  2021 EN/PTEN 09 102 Engineering Mathematics II 

Monday 15th March 2021 EN/PTEN 09 103 Engineering Physics 

Wednesday 17th  March 2021 EN/PTEN 09 104 Engineering Chemistry 

Friday 19th  March 2021 EN/PTEN 09 105 Engineering Mechanics 

Monday 22nd March 2021 

EN 09 106 Basics of Civil & Mechanical Engineering  

PTEN 09 106 Humanities and Communication Skills 

Wednesday 24th March 2021 

EN 09 107 
Basics of Electrical, Electronics & Communication 

Engineering  

PTEN 09 107 Environmental Science  

Friday 26th March 2021 

EN 09 108 A 

(AE,AN,AU,BT,EC,EE,IC,PE,P

T) 

Engineering Graphics A 



Monday 29th March 2021 
EN 09 108 B (CE, CS, IT, ME, 

MT, CH,BM ) 
Engineering Graphics B 

                                                                                           

                                                                                        Dr. C C Babu 

                                                                         Controller Of Examinations  

To 

The Principals of all Engineering Colleges 

Copy to :  PA to CE/EX /EE I/EE II /PRO/ AR-DR B.Tech/SUVEGA/Monitoring Cell/Digital Wing.                                

     


